Fire Alarm Systems | FRAY5000-EN Linear Smoke Detector
The FRAY5000‑EN Linear Smoke Detector covers
distances between 8 m and 100 m. A reflective prism
allows for the accurate detection of smoke particles
within the given distance range.
For ranges between 8 m and 50 m, one prism is sufficient.
For ranges between 50 m and 100 m, four prisms are
required. The additional prisms are included in the

• Detector ± 0.3°
• Reflective prism ± 5.0°
Ordering Information
FRAY5000-EN Linear Smoke Detector
with one Detector Head, retro-operation,
with building shift compensation, range 8 m -
50 m
FRAY5000-EN
FRAY5000-HEAD-EN Detector Head
additional Detector Head
FRAY5000-HEAD-
EN
Accessories
FRAY5000-1PRISM Prism Plate for 1
prism
Prism Plate for 1 prism for use with
FRAY5000-BR Universal Bracket Accessory
for Fireray 5000 (not included).
FRAY5000-1PRISM
FRAY5000-4PRISM Prism Plate for 4
prism
Prism Plate for 4 prisms for use with
FRAY5000-BR Universal Bracket Accessory
for Fireray 5000 (not included).